Slovak Medical University in
Bratislava

Faculty of Medicine

Entrance examination results

Date: 20. 06.— 2. 07. 2024

Study programme: general medicine

Study form: full — time study, (joined 1* and 2" level)

Applicant’s code

Number of points

Applicant’s code

Number of points

62176840 438
62958662 610
74770477 491
75411245 483
82415079 590
84213995 335
84245110 625
95269721 556
95927041 630

10084431 301
11599382 513
11644982 602
14372243 456
16644026 552
18286875 461
21961241 624
24375547 558
26139576 444
26771645 452
27110498 523
31404751 401
31799962 512
34440539 459
35600021 486
36590882 516
40864805 636
43338544 408
43502506 474
46537735 439
47548551 491
49186855 400
51282242 627
52647536 587
54578243 636




